
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

RE: 2AM-MEL1631 WMWG Terms of Reference
Meloche, Lizanne (EC) <lizanne.meloche@canada.ca> Thu, Aug 13, 2020 at 9:40 AM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Small, Jody (EC)" <jody.small@canada.ca>, "Wilson2, Anne (EC)" <anne.wilson2@canada.ca>

Hello Richard,

 

In regards to the dra� Terms of Reference (ToR) for the Water Management Working Group, ECCC has no concerns
with the amendment of item 16, and our original signing of the ToR is s�ll valid.

 

Thanks,
Lizanne

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> 
Sent: August 12, 2020 3:16 PM
To: Wilson2, Anne (EC) <anne.wilson2@canada.ca>; Ashley Aupaluktuq-Burton (aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca)
<aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca>; Shouldice, Atuat (AADNC/AANDC) <atuat.shouldice@canada.ca>; Brenda Osmond
(bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca) (bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca) <bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca>; Zhong, David
(AADNC/AANDC) <david.zhong@canada.ca>; Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)
<godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>; jamie.quesnel@agnicoeagle.com; Jennifer <Jennifer.King@gowlingwlg.com>
; jessica.huza@agnicoeagle.com; Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>; licensing@nwb-oen.ca;
Meloche, Lizanne (EC) <lizanne.meloche@canada.ca>; Luis Manzo <dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca>;
michel.groleau@agnicoeagle.com; richard.nesbitt@environmentalsciences.ca;
sara.savoie@agnicoeagle.com; Sergey Kuflevskiy <sergey.kuflevskiy@nwb-oen.ca>; Tagak Curley
<tec656@gmail.com>
Subject: 2AM-MEL1631 WMWG Terms of Reference

 

Good afternoon,

 

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt of Agnico Eagles response to Kivalliq Inuit Association comments on
proposed Terms of Reference (TOR) for the Water Management Working Group’s (WMWG), attached.

 

Also attached is draft Terms of Reference please have your representative sign and send back as soon as possible.

 

Regards,

 

Richard

mailto:richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca
mailto:anne.wilson2@canada.ca
mailto:aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca
mailto:aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca
mailto:atuat.shouldice@canada.ca
mailto:bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca
mailto:bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca
mailto:bosmond@kivalliqinuit.ca
mailto:david.zhong@canada.ca
mailto:godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca
mailto:jamie.quesnel@agnicoeagle.com
mailto:Jennifer.King@gowlingwlg.com
mailto:jessica.huza@agnicoeagle.com
mailto:karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca
mailto:licensing@nwb-oen.ca
mailto:lizanne.meloche@canada.ca
mailto:dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca
mailto:michel.groleau@agnicoeagle.com
mailto:richard.nesbitt@environmentalsciences.ca
mailto:sara.savoie@agnicoeagle.com
mailto:sergey.kuflevskiy@nwb-oen.ca
mailto:tec656@gmail.com



